Product Features
Product Features
• Ultra-low noise floor, purer signal, never miss the small signals
• Up to 12 bits resolution for all the models of this series
• Max. analog bandwidth of 250 MHz, 4 analog channels
• 16 digital channels (std.), logic probe required to be purchased if needed
• Max. real-time sample rate of 1.25 GSa/s
• Max. memory depth of 50 Mpts

education, and scientific research fields.
Page 1
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Order Information Order No.
Model
250 MHz, 1.25 GSa/s, 50 Mpts, 4CH DHO924S
250 MHz, 1.25 GSa/s, 50 Mpts, 4CH DHO924
125 MHz, 1.25 GSa/s, 50 Mpts, 4CH DHO914S
125 MHz, 1.25 GSa/s, 50 Mpts, 4CH DHO914
Standard Accessories
Power Cord Conforming to the Standard of the Destination
Country — —
Banana-Plug Ground Connecting Cable — —
DHO924/DHO924S: Passive Probe x4 (350 MHz) PVP2350
DHO914/DHO914S: Passive Probe x4 (150 MHz) PVP3150
Recommended Accessories
16-channel Logic Analyzer Probe PLA2216
NOTE:
For all the mainframes, accessories and options, please contact the local office of RIGOL.